Name

Chris Black

Mark Ledbetter
Ashley Mordecai
Carol Putman Turner
Rachel Culling

Department

Detention Minimum Security
District Attorney
District Attorney
Temporary Pool

Records

Dept #

5050
3501
3501
1001
0630

COMMISSIONERS' COURT
HUMAN RESOURCES-APPOINTMENTS

February 08, 2010

Title

Detention Officer
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Temporary

Information Clerk/Receptionist

Salary

$34,666
$54,959
$54,959
$10/ HR
$25,883

Grade

550
581
581
703
531

% over Min Effective Date

5%
0%
0%
n/a
0%

2/22/2010
2/9/2010
2/9/2010
2/9/2010
2/9/2010

Notes

Directly related experience
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