COMMISSIONERS' COURT HUMAN RESOURCES-APPOINTMENTS

February 08, 2010

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Mir	n Effective Date	Notes
Chris Black	Detention Minimum Security	5050	Detention Officer	\$34,666	550	5%	2/22/2010	Directly related experience
Mark Ledbetter	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$54,959	581	0%	2/9/2010	
Ashley Mordecai	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$54,959	581	0%	2/9/2010	
Carol Putman Turner	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$10 / HR	703	n/a	2/9/2010	
Rachel Culling	Records	0630	Information Clerk/Receptionist	\$25,883	531	0%	2/9/2010	